

## PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 106641877

---

Data publicarii	04.12.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.250,44 RON - 1.250,44 RON

---

Descriere: 1 LAVABILA buc 2 260.5 521.01 98.99 2 TRAFALLET buc 2 32.77 65.55 12.45 3 GRATAR buc 1 4.2 4.2 0.8 4 MOP BUMBAC 220G(REZERVA) buc 6 5.46 32.77 6.23 5 COZI LEMN buc 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 6 ASEVI UNIVERSAL PORTOCALA 1L buc 16 11.76 188.24 35.76 7 NUFAR DETARTRANT CLASIC 800 ML buc 4 9.66 38.66 7.34 8 BREF BILUTE SET 3 buc 3 16.39 49.16 9.34 9 CIF CREMA 500 ML buc 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 10 BURETI VASE COLORATI SET 10 BUC buc 1 4.2 4.2 0.8 11 FAIRY 800 ML buc 2 10.92 21.85 4.15 12 RIVEX GEAM buc 2 11.34 22.69 4.31 13 DILUANT 0.9L buc 4 15.97 63.87 12.13 14 PENSULA buc 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 15 GALEATA STORCATOR ROTI CALII buc 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 16 SAPUN LICHID ARO 5L buc 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 17 AVA SAPUN LICHID CU GLICERINA 500ML buc 3 4.2 12.61 2.39 18 PERIE WC TP 144 buc 2 8.4 16.81 3.19 19 DOMESTOS PIN 750 ML buc 10 10.92 109.24 20.76 20 SIMINA SACI MENAJ 35 L 15BUC/ROLA LDPE buc 2 4.62 9.24 1.76

---